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Hospital Capacity (Unoccupied Adult ICU Beds [Number and Percent of Total Staffed Beds])
Limited to Acute Care Facilities Licensed by OK
Source: HHS Reporting

This is a point in time count reported by hospitals to HHS. Hospital capacity numbers change on an hourly basis depending upon admissions and discharges. This data is self-reported by hospitals.
Data are subject to change as facilities enter and/or update their reposnses.



Region Day of Date

01/11/22 01/12/22 01/13/22 01/14/22 01/15/22 01/16/22 01/17/22 01/18/22 01/19/22 01/20/22 01/21/22 01/22/22 01/23/22

Region 1
(NW)

Region 2
(NE)

Region 3
(SW)

Region 4
(EC)

Region 5
(SE)

Region 6
(Central)

Region 7
(Tulsa)

Region 8
(OKC)

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

Pc
t 
A
du
lt
 In
pa
..

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

Pc
t 
A
du
lt
 In
pa
..

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

Pc
t 
A
du
lt
 In
pa
..

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

Pc
t 
A
du
lt
 In
pa
..

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

Pc
t 
A
du
lt
 In
pa
..

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

Pc
t 
A
du
lt
 In
pa
..

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

Pc
t 
A
du
lt
 In
pa
..

20.0%

40.0%

60.0%

Pc
t 
A
du
lt
 In
pa
..

102
30.8%

113
32.9%

110
31.7%

112
32.8%

97
31.1%

106
33.8%

129
37.1%

112
34.3%

108
32.6%

110
33.6%

123
37.5%

82
39.6%

77
36.2%

136
29.2%

139
30.3%

154
33.7%

141
31.4%

129
30.2%

138
31.7%

153
34.0%

136
30.6%

101
23.3%

114
25.5%

111
25.2%

90
30.9%

90
28.7%

213
27.4%

182
23.0%

175
22.6%

203
25.5%

197
26.5%

211
27.9%

221
28.1%

206
25.9%

185
28.4%

176
22.6%

173
21.9%

66
17.2%

74
24.6%

163
38.6%

162
38.9%

165
38.7%

162
38.0%

173
42.9%

131
41.9%

159
42.4%

153
38.4%

144
38.9%

148
37.1%

148
39.5%

120
37.4%

130
42.5%

193
48.3%

186
46.5%

197
49.3%

188
47.0%

173
42.0%

92
39.5%

110
42.0%

157
39.3%

147
39.0%

170
42.2%

160
41.1%

156
41.5%

162
43.3%

119
22.7%

120
22.5%

107
20.3%

136
25.8%

151
28.9%

137
26.5%

155
29.1%

124
23.8%

131
24.8%

157
29.3%

163
30.5%

158
31.5%

151
32.2%

517
24.3%

505
23.8%

540
25.4%

568
26.7%

585
28.1%

613
29.6%

656
30.8%

564
26.5%

440
20.8%

478
22.4%

528
24.7%

282
26.0%

305
28.2%

267
13.0%

330
16.1%

253
12.5%

224
11.0%

184
11.6%

152
10.1%

228
18.7%

232
19.0%151

7.4%
166
8.1%

125
6.1%

171
8.3%

156
9.8%

Hospital Capacity (Unoccupied Adult Inpatient Beds [Number and Percent of Total Staffed Beds])
Limited to Acute Care Facilities Licensed by OK
Source: HHS Reporting

This is a point in time count reported by hospitals to HHS. Hospital capacity numbers change on an hourly basis depending upon admissions and discharges. This data is self-reported by hospitals.
Data are subject to change as facilities enter and/or update their reposnses.


