## Hospital Capacity (Unoccupied Adult ICU Beds [Number and Percent of Total Staffed Beds]) Limited to Acute Care Facilities Licensed by OK

Source: HHS Reporting

Region								Day of Date						
Region 1 (NW)	Ct ICU Availa 0.0% -20.0% -20.0%	4 13.8%	3 10.3%	14 35.0%	6 19.4%	6 19.4%	5 16.7%	4 13.8%	3 10.0%	4 13.3%	5 16.7%	7 22.6%	5 23.8%	5 25.0%
Region 2 (NE)	0.0% Availa 0.0% - 0.0	-1 -2.4%	2 4.8%	1 2.4%	1 2.4%	0 0.0%	3 7.7%	2 4.8%	1 2.4%	0	1 2.4%	2 4.8%	3 8.6%	4 11.4%
Region 3 (SW)	%0.00 Vol.02 World	5 8.1%	6 10.0%	7 11.1%	4 6.5%	7 11.5%	8 12.9%	8 12.7%	7 11.5%	8 16.0%	4 6.1%	6 9.5%	1 4.3%	0 0.0%
Region 4 (EC)	W0.00 CT ICU Availa W0.00	13 22.4%	15 25.9%	13 22.4%	11 19.0%	10 17.2%	9 20.5%	11 19.0%	10 17.2%	14 24.1%	13 22.4%	11 19.0%	18 31.0%	14 24.1%
Region 5 (SE)	W0.00 Pct ICU Availa W0.00 - 0.00 -	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0 0.0%	0	0 0.0%
Region 6 (Central)	%0.00 Pct ICU Availa: %0.00 %	-1 -2.0%	3 5.9%	1 2.0%	3 6.0%	3 5.9%	3 5.9%	6 12.0%	2.0%	1 1.9%	3.8%	1 1.9%	2 3.8%	-1 -1.9%
Region 7 (Tulsa)	Pct ICU Availa 0.000	38 13.2%	42 14.5%	51 17.8%	39 13.4%	37 12.8%	35 12.2%	33 11.4%	30 10.4%	26 9.0%	27 9.3%	26 9.0%	24 13.7%	21 12.0%
Region 8 (OKC)	PGT 1CU Availa 0.000 - 0.000 0.000	12 3.9%	2 0.6%	-1 -0.3%	2 0.6%	-2 -0.6%	13 4.1%	3 1.0%	9 2.9%	13 5.7%	13 5.8%	9 4.1%	5 2.7%	6 3.2%
	-20.070	01/11/22	01/12/22	01/13/22	01/14/22	01/15/22	01/16/22	01/17/22	01/18/22	01/19/22	01/20/22	01/21/22	01/22/22	01/23/

This is a point in time count reported by hospitals to HHS. Hospital capacity numbers change on an hourly basis depending upon admissions and discharges. This data is self-reported by hospitals. Data are subject to change as facilities enter and/or update their reposnses.

## Hospital Capacity (Unoccupied Adult Inpatient Beds [Number and Percent of Total Staffed Beds]) Limited to Acute Care Facilities Licensed by OK

Source: HHS Reporting

Region								Day of Date						
Region 1 (NW)	Pct Adult Inpa. 00.09 00.09 00.00 00	102 30.8%	113 32.9%	110 31.7%	112 32.8%	97 31.1%	106 33.8%	129 37.1%	112 34.3%	108 32.6%	110 33.6%	123 37.5%	82 39.6%	77 36.2%
Region 2 (NE)	Pct Adult Inpa. %0.09 40.00 00	136 29.2%	139 30.3%	154 33.7%	141 31.4%	129 30.2%	138 31.7%	153 34.0%	136 30.6%	101 23.3%	114 25.5%	111 25.2%	90 30.9%	90 28.7%
Region 3 (SW)	Pct Adult Inpa %0.09 %0.00	213 27.4%	182 23.0%	175 22.6%	203 25.5%	197 26.5%	211 27.9%	221 28.1%	206 25.9%	185 28.4%	176 22.6%	173 21.9%	66 17.2%	74 24.6%
Region 4 (EC)	Pct Adult Inpa %0.00 %0.00 %0.00	163 38.6%	162 38.9%	165 38.7%	162 38.0%	173 42.9%	131 41.9%	159 42.4%	153 38.4%	144 38.9%	148 37.1%	148 39.5%	120 37.4%	130 42.5%
Region 5 (SE)	Pct Adult Inpa %0.09 %0.09 %0.09	193 48.3%	186 46.5%	197 49.3%	188 47.0%	173 42.0%	92 39.5%	110 42.0%	157 39.3%	147 39.0%	170 42.2%	160 41.1%	156 41.5%	162 43.3%
Region 6 (Central)	%0.00 Pct Adult Inpa. %0.00 00.00 %0	119 22.7%	120 22.5%	107 20.3%	136 25.8%	151 28.9%	137 26.5%	155 29.1%	124 23.8%	131 24.8%	157 29.3%	163 30.5%	158 31.5%	151 32.2%
Region 7 (Tulsa)	. Pct Adult Inpa 00.09 00.00 00.0	517 24.3%	505 23.8%	540 25.4%	568 26.7%	585 28.1%	613 29.6%	656 30.8%	564 26.5%	440 20.8%	478 22.4%	528 24.7%	282 26.0%	305 28.2%
Region 8 (OKC)	Pct Adult Inpa. %0.00 00	151 7.4%	166 8.1%	125 6.1%	171 8.3%	267 13.0%	330 16.1%	253 12.5%	224 11.0%	184 11.6%	156 9.8%	152 10.1%	228 18.7%	232 19.0%
		01/11/22	01/12/22	01/13/22	01/14/22	01/15/22	01/16/22	01/17/22	01/18/22	01/19/22	01/20/22	01/21/22	01/22/22	01/23/22

This is a point in time count reported by hospitals to HHS. Hospital capacity numbers change on an hourly basis depending upon admissions and discharges. This data is self-reported by hospitals. Data are subject to change as facilities enter and/or update their reposnses.